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Account No. 610-6-02459-6

Account Name drunvuasiadaunsaiiios

Branch Name PHICHIT BR

Currency THB

Address Aw.adudaunsaiiies auuaaavangung 1 66 66000

01/11/2024 02:15:33 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (19,200.004 .00] 30,291.00
01/11/2024 02:15:33 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (9,600.00)] .00[ 20,691.00 | 0610
01/11/2024 02:15 35 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (10,593.00)[ .00 10,098.00 | 0610
01/11/2024 02:20:13 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER ) (10,098.00)| .00 - 0610
08/11/2024 09:55'57 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 | .00 540.00 [ 108682
08/11/2024 09:55:59 [931000 BCD14 ) GFMIS/108682 2,179.44 | 00 2,719.44 | 108682
08/11/2024 09:55:59 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,890.00 | .00 4,609.44 | 108682
08/11/2024 09°55:59 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,560.00 | .00 11,169 44 [ 108682
13/11/2024 14:55.08 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (6,560.00)| .00 4,609'44 | 0610
13/11/2024 14:56:09 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (2.179.44)| 00 2,430.00 | 0610
13/11/2024 14.57 07 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (540.00)[ .00 1,890.00 | 0610
13/11/2024 14:57:11 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (1,890.00)| .00 - 0610
18/11/2024 10.09:21 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 420.00 | .00 420.00 [ 108682
18/11/2024 10:09:21 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 535.00 | .00 955.00 [ 108682
18/11/2024 10.09:21 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 345.00 | .00 1,300.00 | 108682
18/11/2024 10:09:21 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84.00 | .00 1,384.00 | 108682
18/11/2024 10:09:21 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,324.00 | .00] 15,708.00 | 108682
20/11/2024 14:05:02 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (635.00)] .00] 15,173.00 | 0610
20/11/2024 14:05 02 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (345.00)[ .00[ 1482800 | 0610
20/11/2024 14:04:05 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (420.00)[ .00] 14,408.00 | 0610
20/11/2024 14:05:05 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER '(84.00)] 00| 14,324.00 | 0610
20/11/2024 14.05:06 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (14,324.00)[ .00 - 0610
21/11/2024 09:38.01 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 289,910.00 | .00] 289,910.00 | 108682
21/11/2024 09:38.01 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 [ 00| 297,410.00 | 108682
26/11/2024 03:10:31 193999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (220,290.20)[ .00] 77,119.80 | 0610
26/11/2024 03:20:11 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (62,119.80)] .00] 15,000.00 [ 0610
26/11/2024 14:38.51 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900062176600111 (15,000.00)] .00 - 0610
29/11/2024 09:50.06 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 375.00{ .00 375.00 [ 108682
29/11/2024 09:50:06 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ; 1,500.00 | .00 1:875.00 | 108682
29/11/2024 09:50°07 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 [ .00] 11,475.00 | 108682
29/11/2024 09:50.07 [931002 BCD14 . GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 | .00[ 30,675.00 | 108682
29/11/2024 09:50:07 ]931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,593 .00 | .00] 41,26800 | 108682
29/11/2024 09:50 .07 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,098.00 | .00 51,366.00 | 108682
29/11/2024 09:50.07 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,430.00 | .00] 55796.00 | 108682
29/11/2024 17:41:04 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (4,430.00)| .00] 51,366.00 [ 0610
29/11/2024 17 41.06 [93999 BPDWT ' PHICHIT COOPER - (1,500.00)| .00] 49,866.00 | 0610
29/11/2024 17:41:07 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (375.00)| .00| 49,491.00 | 0610
29/11/2024 17.42:03 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER ¢ (10,593.00)| .00] 38,898.00 | 0610
29/11/2024 17:42:06 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (10,098.00)| .00] 28,800.00 | 0610
29/11/2024 17:42:07 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER (9,600.00)] .00 19,200.00 | 0610
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Hl KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 610-6-05225-5

Account Name dinouesataydannsaliias

Branch Name PHICHIT BR.

Currency THB

Address gug.anadydaunsalifas auuaaadavizuns 1 66 66000

01/11/2024 23:02:49 |N/A DD TR fr 6107007040 250.00{ .00] 250.00{0610
04/11/2024 18:01:12 [ITBANK PBDWT G9057 -0700400066 -250.00| .00 .00{0610
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Account No 610-6-02458-8 -
Account Name artnouesdndavnsalitos

Branch Name PHICHIT BR.

Currency THB

Address AW 051U AIUNSAlATNS nuuARavATALNS 166 66000 -
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